For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138123
140279
91420
140036
178182
1184
141753
158756
138131
163526

ATASCOSA COUNTY
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC

EOG RESOURCES INC

ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC
SEVENTY FOUR RANCH

XTO ENERGY INC

DJH RANCHING LP

FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC
SILVERBOW RESOURCES

Market Value

$221,108,370
$160,877,408
$154,890,559
$130,918,159
$99,527,370
$83,391,430
$72,222,020
$60,141,355
$57,253,483
$53,962,157

Taxable Value

$221,108,370
$158,579,255
$142,310,428
$123,777,858
$99,527,370
$5,652,000
$71,105,050
$4,468,405
$57,253,304
$53,866,211

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

170286
74668
154244
161508
172800
58668
64605
72840
141471
168429

ATASCOSA EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT 1
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC

KING RANCH TURFGRASS LP
KILLAM RANCH PROPERTIES LTD
BZ2 INVESTMENTS LLC
MILAGRO COUNTRY CLUB LLC
LOWE JAMES R

BUSH EDWARD CHURCH

LARA JOSE G & ROSALBAE
FFHH ENTERPRISES LLC
PROGRESSO BUILDERS LLC

Market Value

$9,329,920
$4,265,650
$3,357,260
$2,573,250
$2,527,900
$2,286,858
$1,996,700
$1,793,780
$1,686,600
$1,631,150

Taxable Value

$9,329,920
$592,720
$140,510
$2,573,250
$499,230
$1,506,460
$306,210
$1,294,180
$1,040,800
$1,568,496

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

169162
171649
176542
177768
177385
178078
177367
177119
177928
177164

ATASCOSA MUNICIPAL DISTRICT #1
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS LAND & CONSTRUCTION LTD
PLEASANTON FARMS LLC

MURPHY JAY W JR ET UX MADISON S

CHUNN JULIE A

LAWSON GARY D

LONNING DAVID A ET UXCORAC

SHANNON TRISTIN A ET UX

POSTEL NICHOLAS ET UX LAUREN E M

MURILLO MARCO G

FOWLER TYLER L

Market Value

$3,467,150
$390,660
$276,510
$245,050
$245,050
$239,440
$235,730
$235,060
$232,510
$232,450

Taxable Value

$2,719,910
$390,660
$276,510
$216,560
$245,050
$211,480
$235,730
$235,060
$205,170
$232,450

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

91420
172013
54022
176704
140036
172051
172519
94637
58604
1804

CHARLOTTE ISD
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC

JAVELIN ENERGY PARTNERS MANAGEMENT LLC
E L RANCH FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHP

WPI SPC LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC

JAVELIN PALO VERDE LP

HINDES EUSTACE RANCHES LP

CAJUN PROPERTIES LLC

KENNEY RANCH, LTD

DAVIS-MC CRARY PROPERTY TRUST

Market Value

$49,426,815
$47,575,141
$40,379,580
$34,024,810
$25,388,704
$20,769,206
$17,592,790
$16,001,237
$12,802,435
$11,902,540

Taxable Value

$49,179,487
$40,639,502
$3,567,900
$3,450,840
$25,388,704
$20,742,483
$803,650
$3,594,862
$808,170
$404,070

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

140991
166211
2123
170546
61842
165434
156123
140912
151857
169924

CITY OF CHARLOTTE
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

HELMERICH & PAYNE INTERNATIONAL DRILLING
AEP TEXAS INC

CHARLOTTE ISD

DVA REAL ESTATE HOLDING LLC

BALDERAS ELVIRA M

WATER ENERGY SERVICES LLC

DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

KNIPP HAROLD R

RIDGEBACK HOLDINGS LLC

APRICUS ENTERPRISES LLC

Market Value

$9,180,000
$3,238,430
$2,831,550
$2,602,940
$1,838,390
$1,801,490
$1,703,400
$1,259,710
$1,009,370

$883,570

Taxable Value

$9,180,000
$3,238,430
$0
$1,405,476
$1,690,884
$1,754,906
$1,703,400
$168,170
$779,616
$866,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

7484
178242
53612

CITY OF CHRISTINE
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH CHRISTINE
PEELER ALONZO M JR TRUSTEE
PEELER INC

CATHOLIC CHURCH

MARTIN ROSEMARIE P

MADDOX DAYLON

JMR REALVILLA LLC

AEP TEXAS INC

KINNEY CLYDE JR

ESQUIVEL RICARDA

Market Value

$1,050,020
$836,540
$723,870
$623,210
$621,110
$507,092
$499,190
$491,220
$490,050
$456,960

Taxable Value

$0
$836,540
$122,420
$0
$92,990
$356,612
$450,348
$491,220
$267,550
$170,750

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

6285
159329
1859
61611
66911
169162
166211
9476
70406
10466

CITY OF JOURDANTON
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

JOURDANTON ISD

METHODIST HEALTHCARE

ATASCOSA COUNTY

ATASCOSA COUNTY

JWTC HOMES LTD

LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS LAND & CONSTRUCTION LTD
AEP TEXAS INC

CITY OF JOURDANTON

FREER INVESTMENT GROUP LTD

ATASCOSA COUNTY

Market Value

$27,341,150
$13,433,520
$10,254,430
$8,683,790
$7,904,870
$6,952,830
$6,737,540
$5,820,060
$4,937,720
$4,040,900

Taxable Value

$0
$13,429,520
$0

$0
$6,003,348
$6,868,740
$6,737,540
$0
$2,954,448
$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

170286
43292
175619
60259
73199
165064
175817
173405
56000
3916

CITY OF LYTLE
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC

H E BUTT GROCERY CO

H-E-B LP

LYTLE ISD PUBLIC FACILITY CORP

CAMINO REAL COMMUNITY

RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES SAN ANTONIO LLC
BW LYTLE LLC

LYTLE LOFT SELF STORAGE LLC

H E BUTT STORE PROPERTY CO #1

LYTLE ISD

Market Value

$9,329,920
$7,424,684
$6,891,510
$5,469,410
$5,005,740
$4,677,180
$3,440,930
$2,942,210
$2,908,815
$2,161,830

Taxable Value

$9,329,920
$7,424,684
$6,891,510

$0

$0
$4,661,040
$3,440,930
$2,942,210
$2,908,815

$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

2468
166211
2491
12221
168593
138640
63490
4164
158695
147263

CITY OF PLEASANTON
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TRUSTEES OF PLEASANTON ISD
AEP TEXAS INC

PLEASANTON ISD

CITY OF PLEASANTON

UNITED STEEL SUPPLY LLC
CACTUS WELLHEAD LLC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE

NV GALA FARMING & RANCHING CO
COVENANT TESTING

CLYBURN PROPERTIES LLC

Market Value

$24,414,700
$15,966,600
$14,277,980
$11,792,310
$10,691,580
$9,313,280
$7,300,000
$7,097,040
$6,210,480
$6,053,020

Taxable Value

$0
$15,966,600
$0

$310,520
$10,691,580
$9,313,280
$7,300,000
$5,420
$6,210,480
$6,053,020

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

177
1042
14608
166211
170104
161358
167521
157262
8745
175532

CITY OF POTEET
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

POTEET IND SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE

CITY OF POTEET

AEP TEXAS INC

RGJ VENTURES LLC

O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRISES, LLC
RGRG RANCHES LP

B PROPERTIES WEBER SQUARE LP
CITY OF POTEET

G4CE BUILDERS LLC

Market Value

$13,978,340
$5,351,640
$1,915,570
$1,759,980
$1,491,100
$1,208,710
$1,142,314
$1,083,890
$982,170
$882,750

Taxable Value

$0

$0

$490
$1,759,980
$870,240
$1,208,710
$408,358
$1,083,890
$0
$882,750

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138123
140279
91420
140036
178182
1184
141753
158756
138131
163526

EVERGREEN WATER DIST
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC

EOG RESOURCES INC

ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC
SEVENTY FOUR RANCH

XTO ENERGY INC

DJH RANCHING LP

FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC
SILVERBOW RESOURCES

Market Value

$221,108,370
$160,877,408
$154,890,559
$130,918,159
$99,527,370
$83,391,430
$72,222,020
$60,141,355
$57,253,483
$53,962,157

Taxable Value

$221,108,370
$158,579,255
$142,310,428
$123,777,858
$99,527,370
$5,652,000
$71,105,050
$4,468,405
$57,253,304
$53,866,211

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138123
140279
91420
140036
178182
1184
141753
158756
138131
163526

FARM TO MARKET ROAD
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC

EOG RESOURCES INC

ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC
SEVENTY FOUR RANCH

XTO ENERGY INC

DJH RANCHING LP

FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC
SILVERBOW RESOURCES

Market Value

$221,108,370
$160,877,408
$154,890,559
$130,918,159
$99,527,370
$83,391,430
$72,222,020
$60,141,355
$57,253,483
$53,962,157

Taxable Value

$221,108,370
$158,579,255
$142,310,428
$123,777,858
$99,527,370
$5,652,000
$71,105,050
$4,468,405
$57,253,304
$53,866,211

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

138123
91420
138809
158531
140036
6285
172193
177871
153588
86144

JOURDANTON ISD
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC

EOG RESOURCES INC

SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOP

TEXAS AMERICAN RESOURCES I

EOG RESOURCES INC

JOURDANTON ISD

SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOP INC
PEELER RANCH 1882 LLC

PEELER A M RANCH LLC

SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Market Value

$141,520,910
$57,446,060
$37,733,070
$32,104,470
$31,225,108
$28,710,750
$26,905,050
$24,240,070
$23,410,181
$21,647,070

Taxable Value

$141,520,910
$46,790,441
$37,579,200
$31,708,342
$27,442,321
$0
$1,227,820
$864,700
$1,712,198
$12,867,790

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

141753
140279
140758
138122
175295
139894
94548

168959
167549
150142

KARNES INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

XTO ENERGY INC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

XTO ENERGY INC - MINERAL PROP
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP
TAMUK H R SMITH RANCH LLC
MARATHON OIL EF LLC

MALEK FAMILY PROPERTIES LTD
VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
GUARDIAN ROYALTY LP

EAGLE FORD PIPELINE LLC

Market Value

$71,382,910
$34,282,101
$25,097,691
$11,978,940
$10,743,380
$9,165,077
$8,145,200
$4,129,789
$3,912,333
$3,814,420

Taxable Value

$70,994,482
$32,643,767
$23,785,611
$11,978,940
$0
$8,793,091
$324,390
$4,129,789
$765,582
$2,364,120

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

170286
43292
175619
60259
73199
58668
165064
74668
175817
154244

LYTLE ISD
2024

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC

H E BUTT GROCERY CO

H-E-B LP

LYTLE ISD PUBLIC FACILITY CORP

CAMINO REAL COMMUNITY

LOWE JAMES R

RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES SAN ANTONIO LLC
KING RANCH TURFGRASS LP

BW LYTLE LLC

KILLAM RANCH PROPERTIES LTD

Market Value

$9,329,920
$7,424,684
$6,891,510
$5,469,410
$5,005,740
$4,853,070
$4,677,180
$4,265,650
$3,440,930
$3,357,260

Taxable Value

$9,329,920
$7,424,684
$6,891,510
$0

$0
$1,611,820
$4,661,040
$592,720
$3,440,930
$140,510

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

140279
178182
1184
138123
140036
138131
163526
158756
91420
158757

PLEASANTON ISD
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC
SEVENTY FOUR RANCH

EOG RESOURCES INC

EOG RESOURCES INC

FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC
SILVERBOW RESOURCES

DJH RANCHING LP

EOG RESOURCES INC

CAT HIL ARROW S LLC

Market Value

$126,529,455
$99,527,370
$80,601,430
$76,306,010
$74,304,347
$57,253,483
$52,442,427
$51,534,040
$48,017,684
$43,308,445

Taxable Value

$125,912,542
$99,527,370
$5,524,850
$76,306,010
$70,946,833
$57,253,304
$52,422,537
$4,130,085
$46,340,500
$3,809,510

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

160252
161924
1127
1177
154254
178406
84207
1804
178394
160820

POTEET ISD
2024

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

SP SILICA OF ATASCOSALLC

BLACK MOUNTAIN SAND

POTEET ISD

POTEET IND SCHOOL DISTRICT

BAR C REAL ESTATE LLC

STOUT CONSTRUCTION LLC
DAWSON LAND CO LP

DAVIS-MC CRARY PROPERTY TRUST
LIBERTY LIFT SOLUTIONS

TEIXEIRA HOLDINGS LLC

Market Value

$39,349,810
$31,450,603
$16,163,030
$14,094,540
$11,914,600
$10,915,930
$7,585,930
$7,242,080
$7,095,310
$6,832,030

Taxable Value

$32,827,830
$22,761,419
$17,651

$0
$1,637,890
$10,915,930
$974,430
$264,040
$7,095,310
$1,920,748

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

138102
3661
2098
138771
153568
160421
63202
148262
59293
57462

SOMERSET ISD
2024

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CAPITAL AGGREGATES

WILDMAN RANCH INC

ARVIN OLIVIA S EST

KARNES ELECTRIC COOP

MITCHELL VIRGINIA

PENA DANNY JR

SOWELL JOHN H Il & DUNDEE F
BARCASA PROPERTIES INC

ALECOZAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
CAPITOL AGGREGATES LTD

Market Value

$4,050,290
$3,272,330
$2,486,030
$2,319,600
$2,008,000
$1,807,210
$1,786,150
$1,643,810
$1,619,850
$1,603,170

Taxable Value

$4,050,290
$1,436,290
$145,022
$2,319,600
$53,050
$1,763,898
$192,800
$136,350
$845,420
$1,603,170

True Automation, Inc.



