

For Entity : ATASCOSA COUNTY

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
138123	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$221,108,370	\$221,108,370
140279	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$160,877,408	\$158,579,255
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$154,890,559	\$142,310,428
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$130,918,159	\$123,777,858
178182	ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC	\$99,527,370	\$99,527,370
1184	SEVENTY FOUR RANCH	\$83,391,430	\$5,652,000
141753	XTO ENERGY INC	\$72,222,020	\$71,105,050
158756	DJH RANCHING LP	\$60,141,355	\$4,468,405
138131	FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC	\$57,253,483	\$57,253,304
163526	SILVERBOW RESOURCES	\$53,962,157	\$53,866,211

For Entity : ATASCOSA EMERGENCY SERVICE DISTRICT 1

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
170286	LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC	\$9,329,920	\$9,329,920
74668	KING RANCH TURFGRASS LP	\$4,265,650	\$592,720
154244	KILLAM RANCH PROPERTIES LTD	\$3,357,260	\$140,510
161508	BZ2 INVESTMENTS LLC	\$2,573,250	\$2,573,250
172800	MILAGRO COUNTRY CLUB LLC	\$2,527,900	\$499,230
58668	LOWE JAMES R	\$2,286,858	\$1,506,460
64605	BUSH EDWARD CHURCH	\$1,996,700	\$306,210
72840	LARA JOSE G & ROSALBA E	\$1,793,780	\$1,294,180
141471	FFHH ENTERPRISES LLC	\$1,686,600	\$1,040,800
168429	PROGRESSO BUILDERS LLC	\$1,631,150	\$1,568,496

For Entity : ATASCOSA MUNICIPAL DISTRICT #1

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
169162	LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS LAND & CONSTRUCTION LTD	\$3,467,150	\$2,719,910
171649	PLEASANTON FARMS LLC	\$390,660	\$390,660
176542	MURPHY JAY W JR ET UX MADISON S	\$276,510	\$276,510
177768	CHUNN JULIE A	\$245,050	\$216,560
177385	LAWSON GARY D	\$245,050	\$245,050
178078	LONNING DAVID A ET UX CORA C	\$239,440	\$211,480
177367	SHANNON TRISTIN A ET UX	\$235,730	\$235,730
177119	POSTEL NICHOLAS ET UX LAUREN E M	\$235,060	\$235,060
177928	MURILLO MARCO G	\$232,510	\$205,170
177164	FOWLER TYLER L	\$232,450	\$232,450

For Entity : CHARLOTTE ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$49,426,815	\$49,179,487
172013	JAVELIN ENERGY PARTNERS MANAGEMENT LLC	\$47,575,141	\$40,639,502
54022	E L RANCH FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHP	\$40,379,580	\$3,567,900
176704	WPI SPC LLC	\$34,024,810	\$3,450,840
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$25,388,704	\$25,388,704
172051	JAVELIN PALO VERDE LP	\$20,769,206	\$20,742,483
172519	HINDES EUSTACE RANCHES LP	\$17,592,790	\$803,650
94637	CAJUN PROPERTIES LLC	\$16,001,237	\$3,594,862
58604	KENNEY RANCH, LTD	\$12,802,435	\$808,170
1804	DAVIS-MC CRARY PROPERTY TRUST	\$11,902,540	\$404,070

For Entity : CITY OF CHARLOTTE

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
140991	HELMERICH & PAYNE INTERNATIONAL DRILLING	\$9,180,000	\$9,180,000
166211	AEP TEXAS INC	\$3,238,430	\$3,238,430
2123	CHARLOTTE ISD	\$2,831,550	\$0
170546	DVA REAL ESTATE HOLDING LLC	\$2,602,940	\$1,405,476
61842	BALDERAS ELVIRA M	\$1,838,390	\$1,690,884
165434	WATER ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$1,801,490	\$1,754,906
156123	DYNAMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	\$1,703,400	\$1,703,400
140912	KNIPP HAROLD R	\$1,259,710	\$168,170
151857	RIDGEBACK HOLDINGS LLC	\$1,009,370	\$779,616
169924	APRICUS ENTERPRISES LLC	\$883,570	\$866,170

For Entity : CITY OF CHRISTINE

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
7484	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH CHRISTINE	\$1,050,020	\$0
178242	PEELER ALONZO M JR TRUSTEE	\$836,540	\$836,540
53612	PEELER INC	\$723,870	\$122,420
7322	CATHOLIC CHURCH	\$623,210	\$0
8080	MARTIN ROSEMARIE P	\$621,110	\$92,990
55189	MADDOX DAYLON	\$507,092	\$356,612
161329	JMR REALVILLA LLC	\$499,190	\$450,348
166211	AEP TEXAS INC	\$491,220	\$491,220
72231	KINNEY CLYDE JR	\$490,050	\$267,550
168587	ESQUIVEL RICARDA	\$456,960	\$170,750

For Entity : CITY OF JOURDANTON

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
6285	JOURDANTON ISD	\$27,341,150	\$0
159329	METHODIST HEALTHCARE	\$13,433,520	\$13,429,520
1859	ATASCOSA COUNTY	\$10,254,430	\$0
61611	ATASCOSA COUNTY	\$8,683,790	\$0
66911	JWTC HOMES LTD	\$7,904,870	\$6,003,348
169162	LENNAR HOMES OF TEXAS LAND & CONSTRUCTION LTD	\$6,952,830	\$6,868,740
166211	AEP TEXAS INC	\$6,737,540	\$6,737,540
9476	CITY OF JOURDANTON	\$5,820,060	\$0
70406	FREER INVESTMENT GROUP LTD	\$4,937,720	\$2,954,448
10466	ATASCOSA COUNTY	\$4,040,900	\$0

For Entity : CITY OF LYTLE

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
170286	LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC	\$9,329,920	\$9,329,920
43292	H E BUTT GROCERY CO	\$7,424,684	\$7,424,684
175619	H-E-B LP	\$6,891,510	\$6,891,510
60259	LYTLE ISD PUBLIC FACILITY CORP	\$5,469,410	\$0
73199	CAMINO REAL COMMUNITY	\$5,005,740	\$0
165064	RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES SAN ANTONIO LLC	\$4,677,180	\$4,661,040
175817	BW LYTLE LLC	\$3,440,930	\$3,440,930
173405	LYTLE LOFT SELF STORAGE LLC	\$2,942,210	\$2,942,210
56000	H E BUTT STORE PROPERTY CO #1	\$2,908,815	\$2,908,815
3916	LYTLE ISD	\$2,161,830	\$0

For Entity : CITY OF PLEASANTON

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
2468	TRUSTEES OF PLEASANTON ISD	\$24,414,700	\$0
166211	AEP TEXAS INC	\$15,966,600	\$15,966,600
2491	PLEASANTON ISD	\$14,277,980	\$0
12221	CITY OF PLEASANTON	\$11,792,310	\$310,520
168593	UNITED STEEL SUPPLY LLC	\$10,691,580	\$10,691,580
138640	CACTUS WELLHEAD LLC	\$9,313,280	\$9,313,280
63490	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE	\$7,300,000	\$7,300,000
4164	N V GALA FARMING & RANCHING CO	\$7,097,040	\$5,420
158695	COVENANT TESTING	\$6,210,480	\$6,210,480
147263	CLYBURN PROPERTIES LLC	\$6,053,020	\$6,053,020

For Entity : CITY OF POTEET

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1177	POTEET IND SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$13,978,340	\$0
1042	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE	\$5,351,640	\$0
14608	CITY OF POTEET	\$1,915,570	\$490
166211	AEP TEXAS INC	\$1,759,980	\$1,759,980
170104	RGJ VENTURES LLC	\$1,491,100	\$870,240
161358	O'REILLY AUTO ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$1,208,710	\$1,208,710
167521	RGRG RANCHES LP	\$1,142,314	\$408,358
157262	B PROPERTIES WEBER SQUARE LP	\$1,083,890	\$1,083,890
8745	CITY OF POTEET	\$982,170	\$0
175532	G4CE BUILDERS LLC	\$882,750	\$882,750

For Entity : EVERGREEN WATER DIST

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
138123	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$221,108,370	\$221,108,370
140279	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$160,877,408	\$158,579,255
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$154,890,559	\$142,310,428
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$130,918,159	\$123,777,858
178182	ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC	\$99,527,370	\$99,527,370
1184	SEVENTY FOUR RANCH	\$83,391,430	\$5,652,000
141753	XTO ENERGY INC	\$72,222,020	\$71,105,050
158756	DJH RANCHING LP	\$60,141,355	\$4,468,405
138131	FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC	\$57,253,483	\$57,253,304
163526	SILVERBOW RESOURCES	\$53,962,157	\$53,866,211

For Entity : FARM TO MARKET ROAD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
138123	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$221,108,370	\$221,108,370
140279	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$160,877,408	\$158,579,255
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$154,890,559	\$142,310,428
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$130,918,159	\$123,777,858
178182	ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC	\$99,527,370	\$99,527,370
1184	SEVENTY FOUR RANCH	\$83,391,430	\$5,652,000
141753	XTO ENERGY INC	\$72,222,020	\$71,105,050
158756	DJH RANCHING LP	\$60,141,355	\$4,468,405
138131	FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC	\$57,253,483	\$57,253,304
163526	SILVERBOW RESOURCES	\$53,962,157	\$53,866,211

For Entity : JOURDANTON ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
138123	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$141,520,910	\$141,520,910
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$57,446,060	\$46,790,441
138809	SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOP	\$37,733,070	\$37,579,200
158531	TEXAS AMERICAN RESOURCES II	\$32,104,470	\$31,708,342
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$31,225,108	\$27,442,321
6285	JOURDANTON ISD	\$28,710,750	\$0
172193	SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$26,905,050	\$1,227,820
177871	PEELER RANCH 1882 LLC	\$24,240,070	\$864,700
153588	PEELER A M RANCH LLC	\$23,410,181	\$1,712,198
86144	SAN MIGUEL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE	\$21,647,070	\$12,867,790

For Entity : KARNES INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
141753	XTO ENERGY INC	\$71,382,910	\$70,994,482
140279	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$34,282,101	\$32,643,767
140758	XTO ENERGY INC - MINERAL PROP	\$25,097,691	\$23,785,611
138122	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$11,978,940	\$11,978,940
175295	TAMUK H R SMITH RANCH LLC	\$10,743,380	\$0
139894	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$9,165,077	\$8,793,091
94548	MALEK FAMILY PROPERTIES LTD	\$8,145,200	\$324,390
168959	VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC	\$4,129,789	\$4,129,789
167549	GUARDIAN ROYALTY LP	\$3,912,333	\$765,582
150142	EAGLE FORD PIPELINE LLC	\$3,814,420	\$2,364,120

For Entity : LYTLE ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
170286	LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC	\$9,329,920	\$9,329,920
43292	H E BUTT GROCERY CO	\$7,424,684	\$7,424,684
175619	H-E-B LP	\$6,891,510	\$6,891,510
60259	LYTLE ISD PUBLIC FACILITY CORP	\$5,469,410	\$0
73199	CAMINO REAL COMMUNITY	\$5,005,740	\$0
58668	LOWE JAMES R	\$4,853,070	\$1,611,820
165064	RAUSCH COLEMAN HOMES SAN ANTONIO LLC	\$4,677,180	\$4,661,040
74668	KING RANCH TURFGRASS LP	\$4,265,650	\$592,720
175817	BW LYTLE LLC	\$3,440,930	\$3,440,930
154244	KILLAM RANCH PROPERTIES LTD	\$3,357,260	\$140,510

For Entity : PLEASANTON ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
140279	MARATHON OIL EF LLC	\$126,529,455	\$125,912,542
178182	ARROW S ENERGY OPERATING LLC	\$99,527,370	\$99,527,370
1184	SEVENTY FOUR RANCH	\$80,601,430	\$5,524,850
138123	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$76,306,010	\$76,306,010
140036	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$74,304,347	\$70,946,833
138131	FTS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LLC	\$57,253,483	\$57,253,304
163526	SILVERBOW RESOURCES	\$52,442,427	\$52,422,537
158756	DJH RANCHING LP	\$51,534,040	\$4,130,085
91420	EOG RESOURCES INC	\$48,017,684	\$46,340,500
158757	CAT HIL ARROW S LLC	\$43,308,445	\$3,809,510

For Entity : POTEET ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
160252	SP SILICA OF ATASCOSA LLC	\$39,349,810	\$32,827,830
161924	BLACK MOUNTAIN SAND	\$31,450,603	\$22,761,419
1127	POTEET ISD	\$16,163,030	\$17,651
1177	POTEET IND SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$14,094,540	\$0
154254	BAR C REAL ESTATE LLC	\$11,914,600	\$1,637,890
178406	STOUT CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$10,915,930	\$10,915,930
84207	DAWSON LAND CO LP	\$7,585,930	\$974,430
1804	DAVIS-MC CRARY PROPERTY TRUST	\$7,242,080	\$264,040
178394	LIBERTY LIFT SOLUTIONS	\$7,095,310	\$7,095,310
160820	TEIXEIRA HOLDINGS LLC	\$6,832,030	\$1,920,748

For Entity : SOMERSET ISD

Year: 2024

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
138102	CAPITAL AGGREGATES	\$4,050,290	\$4,050,290
3661	WILDMAN RANCH INC	\$3,272,330	\$1,436,290
2098	ARVIN OLIVIA S EST	\$2,486,030	\$145,022
138771	KARNES ELECTRIC COOP	\$2,319,600	\$2,319,600
153568	MITCHELL VIRGINIA	\$2,008,000	\$53,050
160421	PENA DANNY JR	\$1,807,210	\$1,763,898
63202	SOWELL JOHN H III & DUNDEE F	\$1,786,150	\$192,800
148262	BARCASA PROPERTIES INC	\$1,643,810	\$136,350
59293	ALECOZAY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$1,619,850	\$845,420
57462	CAPITOL AGGREGATES LTD	\$1,603,170	\$1,603,170